P E3 N N= All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SA 1:‘: ;B *_I' & Bﬁ 15} E I}E a E'I Copyright © 2023-2025 INPAQ Technology Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.

INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.

TVN S523 01 ABO E

© SMELRIER

Q TeCHNOLOGY CO.,

JE% NOTICE: All Specifications are subject to change without notice Page 1/4
1. RS INPAQ T RHTA TH  SRBEAEREE  BIIBEER  DFSTEN -
2R HERBSERERIE  MBTH  BRERZEMRREETSYE -

£ 3
PGS A EHRE | _ oo
URL: www.inpaqg.com.tw ; www.inpaggp.com TEL:+886-37-585-55 EMAIL:info@inpag.com.tw Updated 2025/07/28

INPAG TECHNOLOGY



ERNEROERAT
rSA

INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.

All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2023-2025 INPAQ Technology Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.

© A
=
|
BUAE)

SR BN
e

w

TEER(V)

>
]

>
[

EH(pF)
ER(pF)

I B ARAE IR (A)
BAERE(V)
TRMEV)

1.6

0.8

0.6

SOD523

Bi Direction

13.5

8.5

15

22

JE% NOTICE: All Specifications are subject to change without notice
1. RS INPAQ T RHTA TH  SRBEAEREE  BIIBEER  DFSTEN -
2R HERBSERERIE  MBTH  BRERZEMRREETSYE -

PSA ERRE

URL: www.inpaqg.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com TEL:+886-37-585-55

EMAIL:info@inpag.com.tw

Page 2/4

Updated 2025/07/28



P E3 N N= All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SA 1:': ;B $4 & Bﬁ 15} ﬁ BE a E'I Copyright © 2023-2025 INPAQ Technology Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.

INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.

© HFR

Transient protection of one line
- Computers and peripherals

- Audio and video equipment

- Portable electronics

- Other electronics equipments communication systems

© BEAE

AR F(Inch) B 1EREA(KPCS) B (gram) YR
7 Plastic type 8 0.0014972 1
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